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Super Liga

Qualificagao (1:00:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(25) Ney Faustini
1 15:42:25.684
2 1:55.500 +13.449 15:44:21.184
3 1:48.793 +6.742 15:46:09.977
4 1:42.051 - 15:47:52.028
5 1:42.377 +0.326 15:49:34.405
(38) Danilo Santana
1 15:07:21.136
2 2:00.498 +0.772 15:09:21.634
3 9:08.408 +7:08.682 15:18:30.042
4 2:05.676 +5.950 15:20:35.718
5 2:06.831 +7.105 15:22:42.549
6 1:59.726 - 15:24:42.275
7 28:33.259 +26:33.533 15:53:15.534
8 2:02.832 +3.106 15:55:18.366
(9) Rogerio Barbato
1 15:25:33.567
2 2:02.939 +2.491 15:27:36.506
3 2:02.525 +2.077 15:29:39.031
4 2:01.991 +1.543 15:31:41.022
5 2:02.301 +1.853 15:33:43.323
6 4:04.364 +2:03.916 15:37:47.687
7 9:17.775 +7:17.327 15:47:05.462
8 2:01.333 +0.885 15:49:06.795
9 2:00.448 - 15:51:07.243
10 2:00.744 +0.296 15:53:07.987
(8) Mauro Kern Jr.
1 15:24:19.606
2 2:00.976 - 15:26:20.582
3 29:24.353 +27:23.377 15:55:44.935
(40) Eduardo Andrade
1 15:26:58.484
2 15:09.150 +13:07.815 15:42:07.634
3 2:02.733 +1.398 15:44:10.367
4 2:01.335 - 15:46:11.702
(44) Ricardo Parente
1 15:01:43.836
2 2:02.747 - 15:03:46.583
3 2:03.209 +0.462 15:05:49.792
4 2:12.809 +10.062 15:08:02.601
5 16:39.916 +14:37.169 15:24:42.517
6 2:07.887 +5.140 15:26:50.404
7 2:21.513 +18.766 15:29:11.917
8 2:05.756 +3.009 15:31:17.673
9 2:05.001 +2.254 15:33:22.674
10 10:56.514 +8:53.767 15:44:19.188
1 2:04.543 +1.796 15:46:23.731
12 2:03.809 +1.062 15:48:27.540
13 2:03.146 +0.399 15:50:30.686
14 2:03.961 +1.214 15:52:34.647
15 2:03.041 +0.294 15:54:37.688
16 2:03.842 +1.095 15:56:41.530
(104) Andre Filho
1 15:32:25.745
2 10:23.120 +8:19.988 15:42:48.865
3 2:03.531 +0.399 15:44:52.396
4 2:05.071 +1.939 15:46:57.467
5 2:03.801 +0.669 15:49:01.268
6 2:03.132 - 15:51:04.400

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
7 2:04.375 +1.243 15:53:08.775
(31) Rafael Paschoalin
1 15:42:40.398
2 2:09.969 +5.134 15:44:50.367
3 5:13.487 +3:08.652 15:50:03.854
4 2:04.835 \ - 15:52:08.689
5 2:07.044 +2.209 15:54:15.733
(13) Waldemar Hermes Oliveira
1 15:02:06.350
2 6:17.554 +4:11.198 15:08:23.904
3 2:07.124 +0.768 15:10:31.028
4 2:06.927 +0.571 15:12:37.955
5 15:59.342 +13:52.986 15:28:37.297
6 2:06.981 +0.625 15:30:44.278
7 2:10.119 +3.763 15:32:54.397
8 2:06.356 - 15:35:00.753
9 2:09.249 +2.893 15:37:10.002
10 2:07.250 +0.894 15:39:17.252
1 7:22.943 +5:16.587 15:46:40.195
12 2:06.935 +0.579 15:48:47.130
13 2:09.038 +2.682 15:50:56.168
14 2:07.268 +0.912 15:53:03.436
15 2:07.381 +1.025 15:55:10.817
(149) Gustavo Camilo
1 15:05:21.832
2 2:09.219 +2.675 15:07:31.051
3 2:06.971 +0.427 15:09:38.022
4 6:39.439 +4:32.895 15:16:17.461
5 2:06.544 \ - 15:18:24.005
6 2:06.938 +0.394 15:20:30.943
(14) Jose A Alvez (Ze Augusto)
1 15:36:09.969
2 2:08.628 +1.690 15:38:18.597
3 2:06.938 \ - 15:40:25.535
4 8:44.164 +6:37.226 15:49:09.699
5 2:12.863 +5.925 15:51:22.562
6 2:10.550 +3.612 15:53:33.112
7 2:11.117 +4.179 15:55:44.229
(22) Eduardo Peirao Leal
1 15:08:26.510
2 2:07.046 - 15:10:33.556
3 2:08.166 +1.120 15:12:41.722
(76) Sergio Monti
1 15:11:22.216
2 2:11.830 +4.406 15:13:34.046
3 20:42.659 +18:35.235 15:34:16.705
4 2:08.454 +1.030 15:36:25.159
5 8:49.301 +6:41.877 15:45:14.460
6 2:07.424 - 15:47:21.884
(55) Roberto Salles
1 15:20:03.497
2 2:13.642 +5.913 15:22:17.139
3 23:07.866 +21:00.137 15:45:25.005
4 2:28.216 +20.487 15:47:53.221
5 2:07.729 - 15:50:00.950
6 2:08.758 +1.029 15:52:09.708
7 2:08.077 +0.348 15:54:17.785

(277) Francisco Donizette

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
1 - 15:12:52.556
2 2:09.042 | - 15:15:01.598
(46) Wilson Yoshida
1 15:05:44.077
2 2:23.975 +14.640 15:08:08.052
3 2:09.335 - 15:10:17.387
(26) Humberto Mamede Gabriel
1 15:02:40.413
2 2:11.110 +1.507 15:04:51.523
3 2:10.264 +0.661 15:07:01.787
4 2:10.394 +0.791 15:09:12.181
5 7:23.837 +5:14.234 15:16:36.018
6 2:12.171 +2.568 15:18:48.189
7 2:10.224 +0.621 15:20:58.413
8 2:11.426 +1.823 15:23:09.839
9 2:09.615 +0.012 15:25:19.454
10 2:09.603 | - 15:27:29.057
1 2:10.392 +0.789 15:29:39.449
12 23:05.130  +20:55.527 15:52:44.579
13 2:09.693 +0.090 15:54:54.272
(61) Arthur Fischer
1 15:08:34.264
2 7:53.193 +5:43.380 15:16:27.457
3 2:11.585 +1.772 15:18:39.042
4 2:12.305 +2.492 15:20:51.347
5 2:17.472 +7.659 15:23:08.819
6 2:10.563 +0.750 15:25:19.382
7 2:14.163 +4.350 15:27:33.545
8 2:10.456 +0.643 15:29:44.001
9 2:09.822 +0.009 15:31:53.823
10 2:09.813 | - 15:34:03.636
1 9:09.534 +6:59.721 15:43:13.170
12 2:11.163 +1.350 15:45:24.333
13 2:24.582 +14.769 15:47:48.915
14 2:10.965 +1.152 15:49:59.880
15 2:27.859 +18.046 15:52:27.739
(87) Martin Salvati
1 15:54:15.621
2 2:10.315 - 15:56:25.936
(85) Sergio Burnier
1 15:09:59.989
2 2:14.486 +3.466 15:12:14.475
3 2:18.777 +7.757 15:14:33.252
4 2:17.313 +6.293 15:16:50.565
5 2:15.947 +4.927 15:19:06.512
6 2:11.230 +0.210 15:21:17.742
7 2:11.020 | - 15:23:28.762
8 2:36.329 +25.309 15:26:05.091
(89) Fernando Palmieri
1 - 15:05:20.911
2 2:15.303 +4.213 15:07:36.214
3 2:18.261 +7.171 15:09:54.475
4 2:13.999 +2.909 15:12:08.474
5 2:13.279 +2.189 15:14:21.753
6 2:13.790 +2.700 15:16:35.543
7 2:13.667 +2.577 15:18:49.210
8 2:11.716 +0.626 15:21:00.926
9 2:11.559 +0.469 15:23:12.485
10 2:11.223 +0.133 15:25:23.708
1" 2:11.304 +0.214 15:27:35.012
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ITreino Livre Super Liga

Carros Interlagos 4,309 Km ._._.

Super Liga 29/12/2021 15:00 . ......
Qualificagao (1:00:00 Tempo) . .

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
12 2:11.090 - 15:29:46.102 10 2:18.338 +0.795 15:44:54.633 4 2:26.084 +0.142 15:24:10.409
13 14:17.938  +12:06.848 15:44:04.040 11 2:18.134 +0.591 15:47:12.767 5 9:25.620 +6:59.678 15:33:36.029
14 2:17.890 +6.800 15:46:21.930 12 2:17.656 +0.113 15:49:30.423 6 2:28.453 +2.511 15:36:04.482
15 2:14.383 +3.293 15:48:36.313 13 2:18.191 +0.648 15:51:48.614 7 2:26.296 +0.354 15:38:30.778
16 2:14.842 +3.752 15:50:51.155 14 2:17.543 - 15:54:06.157
17 2:12.625 +1.535 15:53:03.780 15 2:24.128 +6.585 15:56:30.285 (50) Douglas Lima
18 2:12.533 +1.443 15:55:16.313 1 15:20:56.983
(162) Henry Martins 2 2:30.606 +4.619 15:23:27.589
(113) Rafal Gimenez 1 15:24:17.346 3 2:25.987 - 15:25:53.576
1 15:37:11.070 2 2:28.462 +10.490 15:26:45.808 4 11:28.948 +9:02.961 15:37:22.524
2 2:13.586 +2.211 15:39:24.656 3 2:21.943 +3.971 15:29:07.751
3 2:11.375 - 15:41:36.031 4 2:18.811 +0.839 15:31:26.562 (100) Andrew Zamora
5 8:28.365 +6:10.393 15:39:54.927 1 - 15:16:57.822
(404) Mauricio 6 2:18.930 +0.958 15:42:13.857 2 2:33.679 +1.409 15:19:31.501
1 I 15:24:31.266 7 2:18.768 +0.796 15:44:32.625 3 18:35.502 +16:03.232 15:38:07.003
2 2:15.608 +3.717 15:26:46.874 8 2:17.972 - 15:46:50.597 4 2:34.853 +2.583 15:40:41.856
3 2:18.849 +6.958 15:29:05.723 9 2:18.000 +0.028 15:49:08.597 5 2:35.167 +2.897 15:43:17.023
4 2:16.221 +4.330 15:31:21.944 6 2:32.270 | - 15:45:49.293
5 2:12.156 +0.265 15:33:34.100 (43) Leandro Brazao
6 8:29.855 +6:17.964 15:42:03.955 1 15:12:58.532 (156) Marcelo Pina
7 2:15.350 +3.459 15:44:19.305 2 2:32.759 +13.201 15:15:31.291 1 15:36:59.152
8 2:13.255 +1.364 15:46:32.560 3 2:27.237 +7.679 15:17:58.528 2 2:36.055 +1.866 15:39:35.207
9 2:11.891 - 15:48:44.451 4 2:33.285 +13.727 15:20:31.813 3 2:34.660 +0.471 15:42:09.867
5 20:51.887 +18:32.329 15:41:23.700 4 2:34.189 - 15:44:44.056
(339) Marcelo Dias 6 2:19.558 | - 15:43:43.258
1 - 15:08:26.077 (29) Jose Ricardo Batista
2 2:26.456 +14.348 15:10:52.533 (93) Ricardo Magnusson 1 15:34:11.755
3 8:26.967 +6:14.859 15:19:19.500 1 15:22:19.228 2 2:36.116 +0.011 15:36:47.871
4 2:16.852 +4.744 15:21:36.352 2 2:21.873 +0.175 15:24:41.101 3 2:36.105 - 15:39:23.976
5 10:41.103 +8:28.995 15:32:17.455 3 2:21.698 | - 15:27:02.799 4 16:43.091  +14:06.986 15:56:07.067
6 2:18.724 +6.616 15:34:36.179
7 2:18.750 +6.642 15:36:54.929 (28) Luiz Fernando Coli (21) Marcelo Servidone
8 2:17.904 +5.796 15:39:12.833 1 15:05:55.397 1 15:22:04.536
9 11:41.358 +9:29.250 15:50:54.191 2 2:39.916 +16.890 15:08:35.313
10 2:12.108 - 15:53:06.299 3 2:35.752 +12.726 15:11:11.065 (105) Alexandre Soncini
4 10:46.187 +8:23.161 15:21:57.252 1 - 15:54:51.367
(53) Calebe Nunes Pastor 5 2:23.901 +0.875 15:24:21.153
1 - 15:15:48.381 6 2:23.026 ‘ - 15:26:44.179
2 2:24.739 +10.549 15:18:13.120 7 5:40.318 +3:17.292 15:32:24.497
3 2:19.069 +4.879 15:20:32.189 8 23:56.578 +21:33.552 15:56:21.075
4 2:18.876 +4.686 15:22:51.065
5 2:15.028 +0.838 15:25:06.093 (40) Andre Luiz Fonseca Abreu
6 11:40.280 +9:26.090 15:36:46.373 1 15:21:16.729
7 2:18.294 +4.104 15:39:04.667 2 2:39.555 +15.224 15:23:56.284
8 2:20.880 +6.690 15:41:25.547 3 2:34.313 +9.982 15:26:30.597
9 2:26.180 +11.990 15:43:51.727 4 2:34.052 +9.721 15:29:04.649
10 2:15.556 +1.366 15:46:07.283 5 2:27.045 +2.714 15:31:31.694
1 7:16.417 +5:02.227 15:53:23.700 6 2:24.416 +0.085 15:33:56.110
12 2:14.190 - 15:55:37.890 7 2:24.331 | - 15:36:20.441
8 2:24.416 +0.085 15:38:44.857
(165) Fernando Dias 9 7:42.992 +5:18.661 15:46:27.849
1 - 15:21:41.251 10 2:25.817 +1.486 15:48:53.666
2 T 216448 _ 15:23:57.699 1 2:42.020 +17.689 15:51:35.686
3 14:48.096  +12:31.648 15:38:45.795 12 2:27.423 +3.092 15:54:03.109
4 2:27.311 +10.863 15:41:13.106 13 2:26.295 +1.964 15:56:29.404
(39) Alex Benedeti (42) Vitor Luis Rangel
1 - 15:05:13.649 1 -mn 15:39:05.894
2 2:20.259 +2.716 15:07:33.908 2 2:27.456 +1.640 15:41:33.350
3 2:20.483 +2.940 15:09:54.391 3 12:50.035 +10:24.219 15:54:23.385
4 2:18.440 +0.897 15:12:12.831 4 2:25.816 - 15:56:49.201
5 2:18.091 +0.548 15:14:30.922
6 2:18.196 +0.653 15:16:49.118 (33) Leandro Justo Leda
7 2:17.874 +0.331 15:19:06.992 1 15:16:50.807
8 21:10.256  +18:52.713 15:40:17.248 2 2:27.576 +1.634 15:19:18.383
9 2:19.047 +1.504 15:42:36.295 3 2:25.942 | - 15:21:44.325
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